
RYA NW Region Committee Membership List – 03/02/2012

Name Role Email
• President

o Bill Rhodes President wjrhodes93@talktalk.net
• Elected Executive Officers 

o Dave Williamson Chairman dave@dwsjm.org
o Michael Moore Vice Chairman michael.moore9@btinternet
o Louise Halliwell Hon. Secretary louise@arwen75.net
o David Helme Hon. Treasurer david@helme.org.uk

• Elected Members
o David Bower
o Paul Flower
o Richard Hemingway
o Craig Hinkins
o Steve Hunt
o Graham Knox
o Chris Loney Powerboat racing
o Geoff Meggitt Offshore, Coastal and Cruising
o David Thornton  
o Howard Weeks

• Co opted
o Peter Bryson Keelboat racing
o Steve Wilcox Planning and Environmental issues
o Ben Williams Canals and Inland Waterways

• Ex officio members
o Sally Kilpatrick Regional Development Officer sally.kilpatrick@rya.org.uk
o Chris Blackburn High Performance Manager chris.blackburn@rya.org.uk
o Mike Roberts T15 co-ordinator miker.team15@googlemail.com
o Warren Price Sailability co-ordinator warren@sail.org.uk
o Peter Johnson Regional Rules Advisor mq22@liverpool.ac.uk
o Adrian Stoggall Race Management co-ordinator stoggall@znet.co.uk
o Dave Woodhead Chair NW Region Training Forum quicksail@virgin.net

 and  Junior Travellers Trophy co-ordinator quicksail@virgin.net
 and OnBoard Development Officer quicksail@virgin.net

o Luke Shaw OnBoard Development Officer luke.shaw@wksc.org.uk
o Nathan Scarll OnBoard Development Officer nathan.scarll@link4life.org
o Richard Hemingway Regional Press and Communications richard@thehemingways.co.uk
o David Helme Webmaster webmaster@helme.org.uk

• Sport England North West contact
o Chris Dodd chris.dodd@sportengland.org
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